Duroply Industries Limited
 113 Park Street, North Block 4th Floor

Kolkata-700016, Ph: (033) 22652274

Annexure A

Disclosures as required under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sl. No. Particulars

Details

1. Type of Securities proposed to be issued

Equity Shares and warrants convertible into
equity shares.

2. Type of issuance Preferential Issue in accordance with Chapter V of
SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 and other
applicable laws.

3. Total number of securities proposed to
be issued or the total amount for which
the securities will be issued
(approximately)

Upto 1177336 (Eleven lakh seventy seven
thousand three hundred and thirty six) equity
shares and upto 985220 (Nine lakh eighty five
thousand two hundred twenty) warrants
convertible into equity shares.

4. In case of preferential issue the listed entity shall disclose the following additional details to
the stock exchangers):

i Name of the Investor(s), Post-Allotment of Securities - Outcome of Subscription

Sl. No

Name of the Investors
Pre Preferential

Allotment
Post Preferential

Allotment*
No. % No. %

1 Tusk Investments Ltd 82550 0.97 673682 6.21%

2 Jalan Family Office LLP - - 246305 2.27%

3 Yashodhara Khaitan - - 49261 0.45%

4 Isha Khaitan - - 49261 0.45%

5 Ekta Credit Pvt Ltd - - 147783 1.36%

6
Navaratan  Property Holdings Private
Limited

- -
98522 0.91%

7 Primarc Stellar Ventures LLP - - 98522 0.91%
8 Viswadham Commodities LLP - - 197044 1.82%
9 Aditya Agarwalla Family Trust - - 197044 1.82%
10 Salarpuria Investment Pvt Ltd - - 197044 1.82%
11 Alexcy Marketing Pvt Ltd - - 98522 0.91%
12 Naresh Pachisia 45000 0.53 89334 0.82%
13 Vinay Agarwal 15874 0.19 25726 0.24%
14 Mr Suresh Kumar Kheria 79366 0.94 172962 1.59%
15 Shruti Bagrodia - - 22167 0.20%
16 Kaushal Bagrodia - - 22167 0.20%
*Assuming allotment of 1177336 equity shares and conversion of 985220 warrants into 985220 equity
shares and allotment of 213280 equity shares pursuant to conversion of 213280 outstanding warrants

   Duroply Industries Limited
 113 Park Street, North Block 4th Floor

Kolkata-700016, Ph: (033) 22652274

issued on 2nd September, 2022
ii Issue Price The equity shares are proposed to be allotted at a

price of Rs. 203/- per equity share.

The warrants are proposed to be allotted at a
price of Rs. 203/- per warrants.

The issue price has been fixed in accordance with
Regulation 164 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations,
2018.

iii Number of the Investors 16
iv In case of convertibles: intimation of

conversion of securities or on lapse of
the tenure of the instrument

Each warrants carries a right to subscribe to 1
(one) equity share of the Company per warrant,
may be exercised in one or more tranches, within